Education Resource Centre _ﬁ. ] ﬁf bt ity
BB i o

Education Talk :

We all know that reading not only helps us with our vocabulary and
grammar skills but it's an easy way to develop our critical and
creative thinking skills. Ms. Huynh will share her views on how to
develop critical thinking skills through the popular story of

"Charlie and the Chocolate Factory" by Roald Dahl.

Date  : 14 Sept2007 (Friday)
Time  : 6:00p.m.-730p.m.

Ms. HUYNH Lynn Lelinh

(Language Instructor (English),
Centre for Language in Education,
Hong Kong Institute of Education)

Speaker :

Venue : Extension Activities Room, 8/F, Kowloon Public Library
5 Pui Ching Road, Kowloon
2926 4062 (Kowloon Public Library)

Enquiry :




Education Talk

Learning English through Reading
Biography of Speaker

Ms. Lynn HUYNH

I’m originally from Toronto Canada. | lived and did my undergraduate programs at
York University in Toronto. | received my MA TESOL from Lancaster University
and a teaching certificate from Hong Kong University.

I’ve been teaching in Hong Kong’s tertiary education for seven years. I’ve first
started as a Visiting Tutor at Lingnan University. After two years as a Visiting Tutor
at Lingnan University, | got a teaching job at Lingnan Institute of Further Education,
where | taught Project Yi Jin and Foundation Courses for the Institute. Currently I’'m
a Language Instructor for Hong Kong Institute of Education.

Recommended Booklist

*

Title, Author and Publishing Information Call No. Location*
BEVILACQUA, Michelle 428.3 ERC
More words you should know. BEV

Avon, Mass: Adams Media Corp., c2005.

ELKIN, Judith 428.4 ERC, ALE
Reading and reader development: the pleasure of reading. ELK
London: Facet Pub., 2003.

EXTENSIVE reading activities for teaching language. 407 ERC, ALE
Cambridge : Cambridge University Press, 2004. EXT

GUNNING, Thomas G. 372.413 ERC, ALE
Assessing and correcting reading and writing difficulties. GUN

Boston: Pearson/Allyn and Bacon, c2006.

KENDALL, Juli 420.71 ERC
Making sense: small-group comprehension lessons for English KEN
language learners.
Portland, Me.: Stenhouse Publishers, c2005.

KISSNER, Emily 372.4 ERC, ALE
Summarizing, paraphrasing, and retelling: skills for better reading, KIS
writing, and test taking.
Portsmouth, NH: Heinemann, c2006.



Title, Author and Publishing Information

LEARNING to read and write: a cross-linguistic perspective.
Cambridge, U.K. ; New York : Cambridge University Press, 2006.

LEARNING to read critically in language and literacy.
London: Sage, 2004.

MAY, Frank B.
Teach reading creatively: reading and writing as communication.
Upper Saddle River, N.J.: Pearson/Merrill/Prentice Hall, c2006.

PAULSON, Eric J.
Insight from the eyes: the science of effective reading instruction.
Portsmouth, NH: Heinemann, c2003.

SEJNOST, Roberta
Reading and writing across content areas.
Thousand Oaks, Calif.: Corwin Press, a Sage Publications Co.,
c2007.

SERAFINI, Frank
Reading aloud and beyond: fostering the intellectual life with older
readers.
Portsmouth, NH: Heinemann, c2003.

SWAN, Michael
Practical English usage.
Oxford: Oxford University Press, 2005.

TATE, Marcia L.
Reading and language arts worksheets don't grow dendrites: 20
literacy strategies that engage the brain.
Thousand Oaks, Calif.: Corwin Press, c2005.

URBANSKI, Cynthia D.

Using the workshop approach in the high school English
classroom: modeling effective writing, reading, and thinking
strategies for student success.

Thousand Oaks, CA: Corwin Press, c2006.

A shortcut to increase  word power

, 2003.

Harry Potter

, 2002.

*

Call No.

401
LEA

407.2
LEA

372.41
MAY

372.41
PAU

372.6
SEJ

372.41
SER

428.24
SWA

372.6
TAT

808.0712
URB

805.13
3206

805.1
1036

Location*

ERC, ALE

ERC, ALE

ERC

ERC

ERC

ERC, ALE

ERC, ALE

ERC

ERC, ALE

ERC, ALE

ERC, ALE



Title, Author and Publishing Information

, 2003.

, 2005.

More efficient, more effective, more enjoyable

TIME

Roy Wu

ALE
ERC

, 2005.

, 2005.
= English
, 2005.
= The practical English grammar
, 2005.

= You can learn English by reading TIME

, 2004.

, 2003.

, 2003.

. 1 = Learning English with Harry Potter

, 2002,

* Location Codes of Books in Kowloon Public Library

*

Call No.

805.17
4026

805.17
4037

805.12
4007

805.17
4034

805.188
1046

805.17
1134

805.18
5500

805.17
4289

805.1
7110

805.17
2500

6/F-7/F Adult Lending Library
9/F Education Resource Centre

Location*

ERC, ALE

ERC, ALE

ERC, ALE

ERC, ALE

ERC, ALE

ERC, ALE

ERC, ALE

ERC, ALE

ERC, ALE

ERC, ALE



