Education Resource Centre





Jointly organised by
Hong Kong Public Libraries
and
Library of the Hong Kong Institute of Education

Education Talk:

Learning English through Reading

We all know that reading not only helps us with our vocabulary and grammar skills but it's an easy way to develop our critical and creative thinking skills. Ms. Huynh will share her views on how to develop critical thinking skills through the popular story of 'Charlie and the Chocolate Factory' by Roald Dahl.

Date: 14 Sept 2007 (Friday)

Time : 6:00 p.m. - 7:30 p.m.

Speaker: Ms. HUYNH Lynn Lelinh

(Language Instructor (English), Centre for Language in Education, Hong Kong Institute of Education)

Venue : Extension Activities Room, 8/F., Kowloon Public Library

5 Pui Ching Road, Kowloon

Enquiry : 2926 4062 (Kowloon Public Library)

Education Talk 教育講座:

Learning English through Reading 透過閱讀學好英文

Biography of Speaker

Ms. Lynn HUYNH

I'm originally from Toronto Canada. I lived and did my undergraduate programs at York University in Toronto. I received my MA TESOL from Lancaster University and a teaching certificate from Hong Kong University.

I've been teaching in Hong Kong's tertiary education for seven years. I've first started as a Visiting Tutor at Lingnan University. After two years as a Visiting Tutor at Lingnan University, I got a teaching job at Lingnan Institute of Further Education, where I taught Project Yi Jin and Foundation Courses for the Institute. Currently I'm a Language Instructor for Hong Kong Institute of Education.

Recommended Booklist 書籍介紹

書名、作者及出版資料 Title, Author and Publishing Information	<u>索書號</u> Call No.	存放地點* Location*
BEVILACQUA, Michelle More words you should know. Avon, Mass: Adams Media Corp., c2005.	428.3 BEV	ERC
ELKIN, Judith Reading and reader development: the pleasure of reading. London: Facet Pub., 2003.	428.4 ELK	ERC, ALE
EXTENSIVE reading activities for teaching language. Cambridge: Cambridge University Press, 2004.	407 EXT	ERC, ALE
GUNNING, Thomas G. Assessing and correcting reading and writing difficulties. Boston: Pearson/Allyn and Bacon, c2006.	372.413 GUN	ERC, ALE
KENDALL, Juli Making sense: small-group comprehension lessons for English language learners. Portland, Me.: Stenhouse Publishers, c2005.	420.71 KEN	ERC
KISSNER, Emily Summarizing, paraphrasing, and retelling: skills for better reading, writing, and test taking. Portsmouth, NH: Heinemann, c2006.	372.4 KIS	ERC, ALE

書名、作者及出版資料 Title, Author and Publishing Information	<u>索書號</u> Call No.	存放地點* Location*
LEARNING to read and write: a cross-linguistic perspective. Cambridge, U.K.; New York: Cambridge University Press, 2006.	401 LEA	ERC, ALE
LEARNING to read critically in language and literacy. London: Sage, 2004.	407.2 LEA	ERC, ALE
MAY, Frank B. Teach reading creatively: reading and writing as communication. Upper Saddle River, N.J.: Pearson/Merrill/Prentice Hall, c2006.	372.41 MAY	ERC
PAULSON, Eric J. Insight from the eyes: the science of effective reading instruction. Portsmouth, NH: Heinemann, c2003.	372.41 PAU	ERC
SEJNOST, Roberta Reading and writing across content areas. Thousand Oaks, Calif.: Corwin Press, a Sage Publications Co., c2007.	372.6 SEJ	ERC
SERAFINI, Frank Reading aloud and beyond: fostering the intellectual life with older readers. Portsmouth, NH: Heinemann, c2003.	372.41 SER	ERC, ALE
SWAN, Michael Practical English usage. Oxford: Oxford University Press, 2005.	428.24 SWA	ERC, ALE
TATE, Marcia L. Reading and language arts worksheets don't grow dendrites: 20 literacy strategies that engage the brain. Thousand Oaks, Calif.: Corwin Press, c2005.	372.6 TAT	ERC
URBANSKI, Cynthia D. Using the workshop approach in the high school English classroom: modeling effective writing, reading, and thinking strategies for student success. Thousand Oaks, CA: Corwin Press, c2006.	808.0712 URB	ERC, ALE
字彙就是力量:增強英文識字能力的捷徑 = A shortcut to increase word power 陳龍根 編 香港:讀者文摘遠東, 2003.	805.13 3206	ERC, ALE
看 Harry Potter 學英文 王海明 著 香港:明窗, 2002.	805.1 1036	ERC, ALE

書名、作者及出版資料 Title, Author and Publishing Information	<u>索書號</u> Call No.	<u>存放地點*</u> Location*
英文,放馬過來!:文字的意義和差異 古德明 著 香港:青桐社文化,2003.	805.17 4026	ERC, ALE
英語習慣用語趣講 李福兵 編著 上海:上海科學技術, 2005.	805.17 4037	ERC, ALE
英語詞匯輕鬆學習法 = More efficient, more effective, more enjoyable 凱利 著 李興華 編 北京:外語教學與研究, 2005.	805.12 4007	ERC, ALE
英語解密:給決心學好英語的香港人 李漢華 著 香港:世界, 2005.	805.17 4034	ERC, ALE
甜不辣英文教室 = English 天婦羅 著 台北:幼獅文化, 2005.	805.188 1046	ERC, ALE
實用英語語法 = The practical English grammar 張道真 著 香港:三聯, 2005.	805.17 1134	ERC, ALE
輕鬆看 TIME 學英文 = You can learn English by reading TIME Roy Wu 編著 中和:華文網, 2004.	805.18 5500	ERC, ALE
練好英語的新秘訣 姚普光 著 香港:明窗, 2003.	805.17 4289	ERC, ALE
隨時隨地學英語 阿五 著 香港:明窗, 2003.	805.1 7110	ERC, ALE
讀哈利波特學英文. 1 = Learning English with Harry Potter 朱文章 著 台北:時報文化, 2002.	805.17 2500	ERC, ALE

^{*} 九龍公共圖書館書籍存放地點 * Location Codes of Books in Kowloon Public Library

ALE 六樓至七樓 成人借閱圖書館 6/F-7/F Adult Lending Library ERC 九樓 教育資源中心 9/F Education Resource Centre